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fantasy Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Rw 12 2 0 0.857 12-2 1880 1621 2380

Capped Out 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 2012 1722 2580

Brett Z 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 1730 1521 2065

Team 14 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 2091 1556 2719

Dr. PHIL 7 6 1 0.536 7-6-1 1642 1640 2029

BIG BLUE 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 1689 1673 2180

Lickbetty 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 1856 1762 2323

Snake 6 7 1 0.464 6-7-1 1637 1655 2131

Pete Carroll 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 1651 1823 2130

Hank & Beans 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 1595 1786 2050

Cakeman 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 1721 1793 2278

Mr. Football 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 1568 1957 1876

4 Sticks 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 1563 1812 2002

Herm's Worms 2 12 0 0.143 2-12 1491 1805 1897

picks only Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Snake's Boss 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Ken O. 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

TOM 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Paul S. 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

SAL D. 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Rico 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Joe E 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

JJ 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Nicole C. 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Ryan S. 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Jon D 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Steve C 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

JP 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

LuckeGlen 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Laker 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Total Points
Team 14 2719

Capped Out 2580

Rw 2380

Lickbetty 2323

Cakeman 2278

BIG BLUE 2180

Snake 2131

Pete Carroll 2130

Brett Z 2065

Hank & Beans 2050

Dr. PHIL 2029

4 Sticks 2002

Herm's Worms 1897
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Mr. Football 1876

Snake's Boss 0

Ken O. 0

TOM 0

Paul S. 0

SAL D. 0

Rico 0

Joe E 0

JJ 0

Nicole C. 0

Ryan S. 0

Jon D 0

Steve C 0

JP 0

LuckeGlen 0

Laker 0
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